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Rally Islas Canarias 2020
26. 11. 2020 - 29. 11. 2020

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 10 - Valleseco 1
SS length: 14.17 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 18 Bonato Yoann / Boulloud B.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:27.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 23 Solans Nil / Moreno Xavier
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:09:27.6 00:00:00.6

00:00:00.6

3 20 Fourmaux Adrien / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:09:28.3 00:00:01.3

00:00:00.7

4 22 Suárez J. / Iglesias A.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:09:28.5 00:00:01.5

00:00:00.2

5 2 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:09:30.2 00:00:03.2

00:00:01.7

6 1 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:33.3 00:00:06.3

00:00:03.1

- 7 Mikkelsen A. / Jæger Anders
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:09:33.3 00:00:06.3

00:00:00.0

8 5 Breen Craig / Nagle Paul
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:34.8 00:00:07.8

00:00:01.5

- 8 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:09:34.8 00:00:07.8

00:00:00.0

10 9 Ares Iván / Vázquez David
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:37.0 00:00:10.0

00:00:02.2

11 21 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:37.4 00:00:10.4

00:00:00.4

12 3 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:37.6 00:00:10.6

00:00:00.2

13 24 Cruz Enrique / Mujica Yeray
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:09:38.3 00:00:11.3

00:00:00.7

14 10 Mayr-Melnhof N. / Welsersheimb P.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:09:38.7 00:00:11.7

00:00:00.4

15 11 Devine Callum / Fulton James
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:38.9 00:00:11.9

00:00:00.2

16 15 Pernía S. / Gonzalez E.
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:39.2 00:00:12.2

00:00:00.3

17 59 Suarez M. / Sosa Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:41.9 00:00:14.9

00:00:02.7

18 12 Tempestini S. / Itu Sergiu
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:42.0 00:00:15.0

00:00:00.1

19 14 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:42.4 00:00:15.4

00:00:00.4

20 19 López J. / Rozada Borja
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:42.6 00:00:15.6

00:00:00.2

21 6 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:09:43.1 00:00:16.1

00:00:00.5

22 16 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Ettel Bernhard
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:09:43.5 00:00:16.5

00:00:00.4

23 4 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:44.1 00:00:17.1

00:00:00.6

24 25 Lemes Yeray / Peñate Rogelio
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:44.6 00:00:17.6

00:00:00.5

25 17 McErlean Joshua / Williams Keaton
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:45.9 00:00:18.9

00:00:01.3

26 60 Ponce António / Rosario Daniel
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:50.2 00:00:23.2

00:00:04.3

27 50 Amourette Marc / Gauduin Anaïs
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:09:55.2 00:00:28.2

00:00:05.0

28 35 Bassas Josep / Coronado Axel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:09:57.6 00:00:30.6

00:00:02.4

29 41 Furuseth Sindre / Hjerpe Jim
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:02.7 00:00:35.7

00:00:05.1

30 58 Alonso Daniel / Sanjuán R.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:10:05.5 00:00:38.5

00:00:02.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 18 Bonato Yoann / Boulloud B.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
1 00:09:27.0 00:09:27.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 23 Solans Nil / Moreno Xavier
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
2 00:09:27.6 00:09:27.6 00:00:00.6

00:00:00.6

3 20 Fourmaux Adrien / Jamoul Renaud
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
3 00:09:28.3 00:09:28.3 00:00:01.3

00:00:00.7

4 22 Suárez J. / Iglesias A.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
4 00:09:28.5 00:09:28.5 00:00:01.5

00:00:00.2

5 2 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
5 00:09:30.2 00:09:30.2 00:00:03.2

00:00:01.7

6 7 Mikkelsen A. / Jæger Anders
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
6 00:09:33.3 00:09:33.3 00:00:06.3

00:00:03.1

7 1 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
7 00:09:33.3 00:09:33.3 00:00:06.3

00:00:00.0

8 5 Breen Craig / Nagle Paul
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
8 00:09:34.8 00:09:34.8 00:00:07.8

00:00:01.5

9 8 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
9 00:09:34.8 00:09:34.8 00:00:07.8

00:00:00.0

10 9 Ares Iván / Vázquez David
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
10 00:09:37.0 00:09:37.0 00:00:10.0

00:00:02.2

11 21 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
11 00:09:37.4 00:09:37.4 00:00:10.4

00:00:00.4

12 3 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
12 00:09:37.6 00:09:37.6 00:00:10.6

00:00:00.2

13 24 Cruz Enrique / Mujica Yeray
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
13 00:09:38.3 00:09:38.3 00:00:11.3

00:00:00.7

14 10 Mayr-Melnhof N. / Welsersheimb P.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
14 00:09:38.7 00:09:38.7 00:00:11.7

00:00:00.4

15 11 Devine Callum / Fulton James
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
15 00:09:38.9 00:09:38.9 00:00:11.9

00:00:00.2

16 15 Pernía S. / Gonzalez E.
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
16 00:09:39.2 00:09:39.2 00:00:12.2

00:00:00.3

17 59 Suarez M. / Sosa Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
17 00:09:41.9 00:09:41.9 00:00:14.9

00:00:02.7

18 12 Tempestini S. / Itu Sergiu
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
18 00:09:42.0 00:09:42.0 00:00:15.0

00:00:00.1

19 14 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
19 00:09:42.4 00:09:42.4 00:00:15.4

00:00:00.4

20 19 López J. / Rozada Borja
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
20 00:09:42.6 00:09:42.6 00:00:15.6

00:00:00.2

21 6 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
21 00:09:43.1 00:09:43.1 00:00:16.1

00:00:00.5

22 16 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Ettel Bernhard
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
22 00:09:43.5 00:09:43.5 00:00:16.5

00:00:00.4

23 4 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
23 00:09:44.1 00:09:44.1 00:00:17.1

00:00:00.6

24 25 Lemes Yeray / Peñate Rogelio
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
24 00:09:44.6 00:09:44.6 00:00:17.6

00:00:00.5

25 17 McErlean Joshua / Williams Keaton
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
25 00:09:45.9 00:09:45.9 00:00:18.9

00:00:01.3

26 60 Ponce António / Rosario Daniel
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
26 00:09:50.2 00:09:50.2 00:00:23.2

00:00:04.3

27 50 Amourette Marc / Gauduin Anaïs
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
27 00:09:55.2 00:09:55.2 00:00:28.2

00:00:05.0

28 35 Bassas Josep / Coronado Axel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
1 00:09:57.6 00:09:57.6 00:00:30.6

00:00:02.4

29 41 Furuseth Sindre / Hjerpe Jim
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
2 00:10:02.7 00:10:02.7 00:00:35.7

00:00:05.1

30 58 Alonso Daniel / Sanjuán R.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
28 00:10:05.5 00:10:05.5 00:00:38.5

00:00:02.8
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31 48 Vinyes Joan / Mercader Jordi
Suzuki Swift R4lly S RC2 00:10:07.1 00:00:40.1

00:00:01.6

32 34 Torn Ken / Pannas Kauri
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 00:10:07.3 00:00:40.3

00:00:00.2

33 56 Milne Freddie / Walsh Patrick
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:10:14.1 00:00:47.1

00:00:06.8

34 47 Pardo Javier / Pérez Adrián
Suzuki Swift R4lly S RC2 00:10:14.2 00:00:47.2

00:00:00.1

35 62 Martín A. / Cabello Judith
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:18.1 00:00:51.1

00:00:03.9

36 57 Vilariño Luis / Casal Néstor
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:10:22.7 00:00:55.7

00:00:04.6

37 29 Érdi T. / Csökő Zoltán
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:10:28.9 00:01:01.9

00:00:06.2

38 26 Falcón Emma / Carrera C.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:10:30.2 00:01:03.2

00:00:01.3

39 42 Munster Charles / Quartini C.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:33.6 00:01:06.6

00:00:03.4

40 33 Poloński D. / Sitek Łukasz
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT RGT 00:10:35.0 00:01:08.0

00:00:01.4

41 53 Roussel F. / Faucher Hervé
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:10:38.1 00:01:11.1

00:00:03.1

42 28 Duffy Pauric / Case Jeff
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:10:43.0 00:01:16.0

00:00:04.9

43 39 Nore Ola jun. / Engan Veronica
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:10:44.9 00:01:17.9

00:00:01.9

44 40 Fuentes Sergio / Peña Alain
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:45.5 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.6

45 32 Feofanov Dmitry / Kokins Normunds
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:10:47.7 00:01:20.7

00:00:02.2

46 55 Paula José / Cardoso Valter
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:10:48.5 00:01:21.5

00:00:00.8

47 51 Mitchell Jason / Ward Peter
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:10:55.0 00:01:28.0

00:00:06.5

48 54 Sayers Gareth / McIntyre Liam
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:10:55.1 00:01:28.1

00:00:00.1

49 46 Cagiao Jorge / Blanco A.
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:10:55.4 00:01:28.4

00:00:00.3

50 43 Ingram C. / Whittock Ross
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:10:59.4 00:01:32.4

00:00:04.0

51 52 Pierrat B. / Leyh André
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:11:03.2 00:01:36.2

00:00:03.8

52 66 Viera Alfonso / Rivero David
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 00:11:04.8 00:01:37.8

00:00:01.6

53 27 López F. / Odriozola Borja
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:11:05.2 00:01:38.2

00:00:00.4

54 69 Martín Marcos / Rivero Armando
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:11:07.3 00:01:40.3

00:00:02.1

55 36 Molle Amaury / Barral Florian
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:11:08.5 00:01:41.5

00:00:01.2

56 31 Mabellini A. / Gonella Nicoló
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT RGT 00:11:18.0 00:01:51.0

00:00:09.5

57 37 Vogel Adrienn / Notheisz Ivett
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 00:11:20.8 00:01:53.8

00:00:02.8

58 45 Stratieva E. / Avramov Georgi
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:11:22.0 00:01:55.0

00:00:01.2

59 67 Rivero J. / Ortiz Aday
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:11:26.5 00:01:59.5

00:00:04.5

60 44 Lewandowski Ł. / Białowąs P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:11:33.0 00:02:06.0

00:00:06.5

61 64 France Julien / Haddad Marc
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:11:35.5 00:02:08.5

00:00:02.5

62 63 Domene Guerin N. / Billard E.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:11:51.6 00:02:24.6

00:00:16.1

63 71 Falcón Arminda / Hernández R.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:12:05.9 00:02:38.9

00:00:14.3

64 70 Concepción A. / García Victor
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:12:08.4 00:02:41.4

00:00:02.5

31 48 Vinyes Joan / Mercader Jordi
Suzuki Swift R4lly S 

RC2
29 00:10:07.1 00:10:07.1 00:00:40.1

00:00:01.6

32 34 Torn Ken / Pannas Kauri
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4
3 00:10:07.3 00:10:07.3 00:00:40.3

00:00:00.2

33 56 Milne Freddie / Walsh Patrick
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
30 00:10:14.1 00:10:14.1 00:00:47.1

00:00:06.8

34 47 Pardo Javier / Pérez Adrián
Suzuki Swift R4lly S 

RC2
31 00:10:14.2 00:10:14.2 00:00:47.2

00:00:00.1

35 62 Martín A. / Cabello Judith
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
4 00:10:18.1 00:10:18.1 00:00:51.1

00:00:03.9

36 57 Vilariño Luis / Casal Néstor
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
32 00:10:22.7 00:10:22.7 00:00:55.7

00:00:04.6

37 29 Érdi T. / Csökő Zoltán
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
33 00:10:28.9 00:10:28.9 00:01:01.9

00:00:06.2

38 26 Falcón Emma / Carrera C.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
34 00:10:30.2 00:10:30.2 00:01:03.2

00:00:01.3

39 42 Munster Charles / Quartini C.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
5 00:10:33.6 00:10:33.6 00:01:06.6

00:00:03.4

40 33 Poloński D. / Sitek Łukasz
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT 

RGT
1 00:10:35.0 00:10:35.0 00:01:08.0

00:00:01.4

41 53 Roussel F. / Faucher Hervé
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
35 00:10:38.1 00:10:38.1 00:01:11.1

00:00:03.1

42 28 Duffy Pauric / Case Jeff
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
36 00:10:43.0 00:10:43.0 00:01:16.0

00:00:04.9

43 39 Nore Ola jun. / Engan Veronica
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
1 00:10:44.9 00:10:44.9 00:01:17.9

00:00:01.9

44 40 Fuentes Sergio / Peña Alain
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
6 00:10:45.5 00:10:45.5 00:01:18.5

00:00:00.6

45 32 Feofanov Dmitry / Kokins Normunds
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
37 00:10:47.7 00:10:47.7 00:01:20.7

00:00:02.2

46 55 Paula José / Cardoso Valter
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
38 00:10:48.5 00:10:48.5 00:01:21.5

00:00:00.8

47 51 Mitchell Jason / Ward Peter
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
39 00:10:55.0 00:10:55.0 00:01:28.0

00:00:06.5

48 54 Sayers Gareth / McIntyre Liam
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
40 00:10:55.1 00:10:55.1 00:01:28.1

00:00:00.1

49 46 Cagiao Jorge / Blanco A.
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
2 00:10:55.4 00:10:55.4 00:01:28.4

00:00:00.3

50 43 Ingram C. / Whittock Ross
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
3 00:10:59.4 00:10:59.4 00:01:32.4

00:00:04.0

51 52 Pierrat B. / Leyh André
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
41 00:11:03.2 00:11:03.2 00:01:36.2

00:00:03.8

52 66 Viera Alfonso / Rivero David
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4
7 00:11:04.8 00:11:04.8 00:01:37.8

00:00:01.6

53 27 López F. / Odriozola Borja
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
42 00:11:05.2 00:11:05.2 00:01:38.2

00:00:00.4

54 69 Martín Marcos / Rivero Armando
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
4 00:11:07.3 00:11:07.3 00:01:40.3

00:00:02.1

55 36 Molle Amaury / Barral Florian
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
8 00:11:08.5 00:11:08.5 00:01:41.5

00:00:01.2

56 31 Mabellini A. / Gonella Nicoló
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT 

RGT
2 00:11:18.0 00:11:18.0 00:01:51.0

00:00:09.5

57 37 Vogel Adrienn / Notheisz Ivett
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4
9 00:11:20.8 00:11:20.8 00:01:53.8

00:00:02.8

58 45 Stratieva E. / Avramov Georgi
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 00:11:22.0 00:11:22.0 00:01:55.0

00:00:01.2

59 67 Rivero J. / Ortiz Aday
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
11 00:11:26.5 00:11:26.5 00:01:59.5

00:00:04.5

60 44 Lewandowski Ł. / Białowąs P.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
12 00:11:33.0 00:11:33.0 00:02:06.0

00:00:06.5

61 64 France Julien / Haddad Marc
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 00:11:35.5 00:11:35.5 00:02:08.5

00:00:02.5

62 63 Domene Guerin N. / Billard E.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
2 00:11:51.6 00:11:51.6 00:02:24.6

00:00:16.1

63 71 Falcón Arminda / Hernández R.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
13 00:12:05.9 00:12:05.9 00:02:38.9

00:00:14.3

64 70 Concepción A. / García Victor
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
5 00:12:08.4 00:12:08.4 00:02:41.4

00:00:02.5


